
 

17-oct-2025, 15:03:21

LAYOS - Layos
Foro 2000. OM 10 Layos

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 18-oct-2025, 09:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 09:30  CHIA LUNA, JUAN CARLOS  
  LOPEZ MONTAÑA, ALEJANDRO  
  MARTULL FARIÑAS, FERNANDO  
  SEMENIAKO GIKALO, VICTOR  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

12,9
18,9
20,1
22,8

14
20
21
24

1 09:40  LAVANDEIRA ADAN, RICARDO  
  HERNAN CRISTOBAL, DANIEL  
  ALEJANDREZ PIÑUELA, JULIO  
  TORICES FERNANDEZ, MARIO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

2,8
6,7
20,2
22,9

3
7

21
24

2 09:30  VELAYOS GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL  
  LOPEZ GALLARDO, DAVID  
  ABOY SÁEZ, ANTONIO  
  GARRIDO MORCILLO, FELIX  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

25,0
6,8
4,7
25,3

26
7
5

26

3 09:30  VILLASEÑOR NAVAS, JOSE MANUEL  
  BARRENECHEA LOPEZ, PABLO  
  SANCHEZ DIAZ, RUBEN  
  MONTES ALONSO, JOSE ANTONIO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

35,4
19,6
11,7
3,9

31
20
12
4

3 09:40  GISBERT MORENO, ALFONSO  
  MAURA PFEIFFER, JORGE  
  CALVO CALVO, CARLOS  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

28,4
28,9
16,4

29
30
17

4 09:30  SANZ GOMEZ, JUAN  
  HOYOS PEÑA, JUAN CARLOS  
  LUCENA ABRIL, PABLO  
  TORAL TORRE-MARIN, JORGE  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

15,2
19,6
22,8
25,0

16
20
24
26

4 09:40  ROPERO POLIZ, JOSE  
  PEREZ ECHAGUE, ALFONSO  
  GORROÑO RUIZ, DAVID  
  CAMIÑA MONTES, CRISTIAN  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

18,2
31,2
14,9
5,9

19
31
16
6

5 09:30  ABOY MARTIN, ANTONIO  
  PALAZUELOS RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MANUEL  
  OLMOS PEREDA, CESAR  
  SANCHEZ MARTIN, PABLO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

24,0
17,7
31,2
18,0

25
18
31
19

5 09:40  REDONDO LEIVA, MANUEL  
  TABLADO RUFO, CESAR  
  REY RIVERA, JOSE MARIA  
  BLANCO MORILLO, MONTSERRAT  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

24,1
28,0
27,1
18,0

25
29
28
17

12 09:30  ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, GUSTAVO  
  MAS PONTITERO, ALFREDO  
  GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL  
  FERNANDEZ DELGADO, GEMMA  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

10,1
13,1
20,6
26,2

11
14
21
25

13 09:30  CASTRO CELMA, MAYTE  
  DE LAGO LOPEZ, JULIAN  
  ORTS SANFELIX, LUIS VICENTE  
  ORTEGA VELIS, JOSE ANTONIO  

Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

28,5
14,2
25,4
29,6

27
15
26
20

14 09:30  ARRIBAS BERNABE, ALICIA  
  SANTIAGO PEÑA, ALMUDENA DE  
  TORRUBIA DIAZ, ALICIA  
  ARRIBAS BLANCO, SONIA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

15,4
25,0
27,9
32,7

14
24
27
29
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14 09:40  PEREZ CALVO, ELENA  
  MARINA RODRIGUEZ, ALMUDENA  
  PECHARROMAN LOBO, YOLANDA  
  LEYVA SALMERON, MARIA LUISA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

30,4
32,4
17,7
24,6

29
29
16
23

15 09:30  OTERO DEL RIO, JESUS  
  SAIZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO  
  REINA COCA, JUAN ANTONIO  
  FERROND LOPEZ, PEDRO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

14,3
35,0
23,5
17,6

15
31
24
18

15 09:40  LUCENA LOPEZ, PEDRO  
  PEREZ LOPEZ, JULIAN  
  CAMARASA HUERTA, ANTONIO  

Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas

23,1
26,9
28,8

14
28
30

16 09:30  LEIÑO TAPIA-RUANO, VIDAL  
  MARTINEZ ARIAS, JAVIER  
  ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS  
  GARCIA BELLIDO, JOSE MANUEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

31,6
12,8
27,7
21,3

31
13
29
22

17 09:30  HIGUERO FRAGOSO, FRANCISCO  
  PISANI SEOANE, IGNACIO  
  GARCIA-QUIJADA LUACES, FCO. JAVIER  
  LILLO OTAEGUI, JAIME  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

12,1
11,8
10,7
14,5

13
12
11
15

17 09:40  GARRIDO FRUTOS, JOSE MARIA  
  DE RAMON BURGOS, RAFAEL  
  LOPEZ JIMENEZ, FERNANDO  
  GUTIERREZ COMAS, JOSE LUIS  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

29,2
17,1
36,0
12,0

30
18
31
13

18 09:30  GARCIA SHIERS, MARCO  
  SAGUAR FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO  
  ESTEBARANZ CASLA, FERNANDO  
  DE MINGO DE MIGUEL, DAVID  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

16,8
12,7
10,8
17,3

18
13
11
18

18 09:40  LOPEZ MONTAÑA, ALVARO  
  LINARES RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO  
  ESTEBARANZ CASLA, ANGEL GABINO  
  SCHOU, JESPER  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

10,1
17,9
13,6
8,6

11
19
14
9
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